  Manual
d.Drive Pump C30
Rev.
Page
7/2020
1 of 22
d.Drive Pump C30
  Manual

Windows Software 900760-001
RS232/Bluetooth Adapter 900760-002
RS232/USB Control Cable 900760-003
PEEK Y-Junction (Threads for  ¼-28 UNF connectors) 900760-004
Valve (3-2) PTFE/PCTFE (Threads for  ¼-28 UNF connectors) 900760-005
Tubing set FEP for <1ml syringes (ID = 1mm)
2x Cross connector (2x ¼-28 Flanged Fitting)
1x Transfer connector 135mm length (2x ¼-28 Flanged Fitting incl. bend protection)
1x Transfer connector 140mm length (2x ¼-28 Flanged Fitting incl. bend protection)
900763-001
Tubing set FEP für > 1ml syringes (ID = 2mm)
2x Cross connector (2x ¼-28 Flanged Fitting)
1x Transfer connector 135mm length (2x ¼-28 Flanged Fitting incl. bend protection)
1x Transfer connector 140mm length (2x ¼-28 Flanged Fitting incl. bend protection)
900763-002
25µl Syringe (PTFE piston seal) 900760-C30-25
50µl Syringe (PTFE piston seal) 900760-C30-50
100µl Syringe (PTFE piston seal) 900760-C30-100
250µl Syringe (PTFE piston seal) 900760-C30-250
500µl Syringe (PTFE piston seal) 900760-C30-500
1.000µl Syringe (PTFE piston seal) 900760-C30-1000
2.500µl Syringe (PTFE piston seal) 900760-C30-2500
5.000µl Syringe (PTFE piston seal) 900760-C30-5000
12.500 µl Syringe (PTFE piston seal) 900760-C30-12500
More spare parts on request
Contact
DURATEC Analysentechnik GmbH
Rheinauer Strasse 4